Surrey County Athletics Association
Combined Events and Track Relay Championships

Saturday 14th September

Field

Time
10:00
11:00
11:30
11:30
11:30
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:45
13:15
13:15
13:30
13:30
14:15
14:15
14:45
14:45
15:00
15:00
16:00
16:00
16:15

Track
Time
10:00
10:15
10:45
11:00
11:10
11:15
12:00
12:15
14:45
15:15
15:30
15:50
16:05
16:10
16:45
16:50
17:00
17:15
17:35

EventlD Pool
Fo1
F02
FO3
FO4
FO5
F06
FO7
Fo8
F09
F10
F11
F12
F13
F14
F15
F16
F17
F18
F19
F20
F21
F22

EventlID Heats
TO1
TO2
TO3
TO4
TO5
TO6
TO7
TO8
T0O9
T10
Ti1
T12
T13
T14
T15
T16
T17
T18
T19
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Event

Long Jump
Long Jump
High Jump
High Jump
Shot Put
Discus Throw
Long Jump
Long Jump
Shot Put
Javelin Throw
High Jump
Shot Put
Shot Put
Long Jump
Javelin Throw
Shot Put
Shot Put
High Jump
High Jump
Long Jump
Discus Throw
High Jump

Code

100m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
75m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
100m

100m

4 x100m

4 x100m
200

4 x 300m

4 x 200m
400m

200m

200m

400m

400m
1500m
800m

800m

AgeCat
Ul7m
MM
ui7w
S
U13B
Ul7m
U20M
SM
ui5B
MM
U13B
U20M
SM
ui5B
Ul7m
sSwW
ui7w
U20M
SM
uU13B
MM
ui5B

AgeCat
SW
uirw
ui3B
u15B
u20M
SM
U15G
U13G
MM
U15G
U13G
ui7m
SW
uirw
u20M
SM
MM
ui3B
uUi5B

CE
Octathlon
Pentathlon
Heptathlon
Heptathlon
Pentathlon
Octathlon
Decathlon
Decathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Decathlon
Decathlon
Pentathlon
Octathlon
Heptathlon
Heptathlon
Decathlon
Decathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon

Event
Heptathlon
Heptathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Decathlon
Decathlon
Relay
Relay
Pentathlon
Relay
Relay
Octathlon
Heptathlon
Heptathlon
Decathlon
Decathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon
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Combined Events and Track Relay Championships

Surrey County Athletics Association

Sunday 15th September

Field

Time
10:15
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:50
12:00
12:15
12:45
12:45
12:30
12:30
13:15
13:15
13:15
14:00
14:45
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:30
15:30
16:15
16:15
16:20

Track
Time
10:00
10:05
10:15
11:00
11:15
11:30
12:30
12:45
13:30
14:00
14:25
14:25
14:35
14:35
15:30
15:40
15:55
16:05
16:10
16:20
16:20
16:30
16:30
16:40
16:55
17:05
17:15
17:15
17:25
17:35

EventID
F23
F24
F25
F26
F26
F27
F28
F29
F30
F31
F32
F33
F34
F34
F35
F36
F37
F38
F39
F40
Fa41
F42
F43
F40

EventiD
T20
T21
T22
T23
T24
T25
T26
T27
T28
T29
T30
T31
T32
T33
T34
T35
T36
T37
T38
T39
T40
T41
T42
T43
T44
T45
T46
T47
T48
T49

Pool

[EY

[EY

Heats
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Event

Long Jump
Discus Throw
Discus Throw
Shot Put
Shot Put

High Jump
High Jump
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Long Jump
Long Jump
Shot Put

High Jump
High Jump
Shot Put
Long Jump
Shot Put
Javelin Throw
Javelin Throw
Long Jump
High Jump
Javelin Throw
Javelin Throw
Long Jump

Code

110m Hurdles
110m Hurdles
70m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
100m Hurdles
75m Hurdles
4 x100m

4 x100m

4 x100m

4 x100m

4 x100m

4 x100m

4 x100m

4 x100m
1500m
800m

4 x 200m

4 x 300m

4 x 300m

4 x400m

4 x400m

4 x400m

4 x400m

4 x400m
800m

800m
1500m
1500m
800m

800m

AgeCat

U15G
U20M
SM
U13G
U13G
MW
Ul7M
U20M
SM
SW
U1l7w
MW
U13G
U13G
U15G
MW
Ul7M
SW
U1l7w
U13G
U15G
U20M
SM
U13G

AgeCat
u20M
SM
U13G
MW
ui7m
U15G
ui7m
ui3B
u15B
uirw
SW
u20w
SM
u20M
ui7m
MW
ui3B
U15B
uirw
SW
u20w
Ui7m
u20M
SM
SW
uirw
u20M
SM
U15G
U13G

CE
Pentathlon
Decathlon
Decathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Octathlon
Decathlon
Decathlon
Heptathlon
Heptathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Octathlon
Heptathlon
Heptathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Decathlon
Decathlon
Pentathlon

Event
Decathlon
Decathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Octathlon
Pentathlon
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Octathlon
Pentathlon
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Heptathlon
Heptathlon
Decathlon
Decathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon
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