

**Surrey County Athletics Association
Combined Events and Track Relay Championships**

Saturday 14th September

Field

Time	EventID	Pool	Event	AgeCat	CE	#
10:00	F01		Long Jump	U17M	Octathlon	2
11:00	F02		Long Jump	MM	Pentathlon	3
11:30	F03		High Jump	U17W	Heptathlon	8
11:30	F04		High Jump	SW	Heptathlon	4
11:30	F05		Shot Put	U13B	Pentathlon	18
12:00	F06		Discus Throw	U17M	Octathlon	2
12:00	F07		Long Jump	U20M	Decathlon	3
12:00	F08		Long Jump	SM	Decathlon	4
12:45	F09		Shot Put	U15B	Pentathlon	13
13:15	F10		Javelin Throw	MM	Pentathlon	3
13:15	F11		High Jump	U13B	Pentathlon	18
13:30	F12		Shot Put	U20M	Decathlon	3
13:30	F13		Shot Put	SM	Decathlon	4
14:15	F14		Long Jump	U15B	Pentathlon	13
14:15	F15		Javelin Throw	U17M	Octathlon	2
14:45	F16		Shot Put	SW	Heptathlon	4
14:45	F17		Shot Put	U17W	Heptathlon	8
15:00	F18		High Jump	U20M	Decathlon	3
15:00	F19		High Jump	SM	Decathlon	4
16:00	F20		Long Jump	U13B	Pentathlon	18
16:00	F21		Discus Throw	MM	Pentathlon	3
16:15	F22		High Jump	U15B	Pentathlon	13

Track

Time	EventID	Heats	Code	AgeCat	Event	#
10:00	T01	1	100m Hurdles	SW	Heptathlon	4
10:15	T02	1	80m Hurdles	U17W	Heptathlon	8
10:45	T03	3	75m Hurdles	U13B	Pentathlon	18
11:00	T04	2	80m Hurdles	U15B	Pentathlon	13
11:10	T05	1	100m	U20M	Decathlon	3
11:15	T06	1	100m	SM	Decathlon	4
12:00	T07	1	4 x 100m	U15G	Relay	6
12:15	T08	1	4 x 100m	U13G	Relay	6
14:45	T09	1	200	MM	Pentathlon	3
15:15	T10	1	4 x 300m	U15G	Relay	8
15:30	T11	1	4 x 200m	U13G	Relay	4
15:50	T12	1	400m	U17M	Octathlon	2
16:05	T13	1	200m	SW	Heptathlon	4
16:10	T14	1	200m	U17W	Heptathlon	8
16:45	T15	1	400m	U20M	Decathlon	3
16:50	T16	1	400m	SM	Decathlon	4
17:00	T17	1	1500m	MM	Pentathlon	3
17:15	T18	2	800m	U13B	Pentathlon	18
17:35	T19	2	800m	U15B	Pentathlon	13

**Surrey County Athletics Association
Combined Events and Track Relay Championships**

Sunday 15th September

Field

Time	EventID	Pool	Event	AgeCat	CE	#
10:15	F23		Long Jump	U15G	Pentathlon	16
11:00	F24		Discus Throw	U20M	Decathlon	3
11:00	F25		Discus Throw	SM	Decathlon	4
11:00	F26	1	Shot Put	U13G	Pentathlon	31
11:50	F26	2	Shot Put	U13G	Pentathlon	
12:00	F27		High Jump	MW	Pentathlon	1
12:15	F28		High Jump	U17M	Octathlon	2
12:45	F29		Pole Vault	U20M	Decathlon	3
12:45	F30		Pole Vault	SM	Decathlon	4
12:30	F31		Long Jump	SW	Heptathlon	4
12:30	F32		Long Jump	U17W	Heptathlon	8
13:15	F33		Shot Put	MW	Pentathlon	1
13:15	F34	1	High Jump	U13G	Pentathlon	31
13:15	F34	2	High Jump	U13G	Pentathlon	
14:00	F35		Shot Put	U15G	Pentathlon	16
14:45	F36		Long Jump	MW	Pentathlon	1
15:00	F37		Shot Put	U17M	Octathlon	2
15:00	F38		Javelin Throw	SW	Heptathlon	4
15:00	F39		Javelin Throw	U17W	Heptathlon	8
15:30	F40	1	Long Jump	U13G	Pentathlon	31
15:30	F41		High Jump	U15G	Pentathlon	16
16:15	F42		Javelin Throw	U20M	Decathlon	3
16:15	F43		Javelin Throw	SM	Decathlon	4
16:20	F40	2	Long Jump	U13G	Pentathlon	

Track

Time	EventID	Heats	Code	AgeCat	Event	#
10:00	T20	1	110m Hurdles	U20M	Decathlon	3
10:05	T21	1	110m Hurdles	SM	Decathlon	4
10:15	T22	4	70m Hurdles	U13G	Pentathlon	31
11:00	T23	1	80m Hurdles	MW	Pentathlon	1
11:15	T24	1	100m Hurdles	U17M	Octathlon	2
11:30	T25	2	75m Hurdles	U15G	Pentathlon	16
12:30	T26	1	4 x 100m	U17M	Relay	7
12:45	T27	1	4 x 100m	U13B	Relay	6
13:30	T28	1	4 x 100m	U15B	Relay	6
14:00	T29	1	4 x 100m	U17W	Relay	6
14:25	T30	1	4 x 100m	SW	Relay	2
14:25	T31	1	4 x 100m	U20W	Relay	2
14:35	T32	1	4 x 100m	SM	Relay	3
14:35	T33	1	4 x 100m	U20M	Relay	3
15:30	T34	1	1500m	U17M	Octathlon	2
15:40	T35	1	800m	MW	Pentathlon	1
15:55	T36	1	4 x 200m	U13B	Relay	5
16:05	T37	1	4 x 300m	U15B	Relay	5
16:10	T38	1	4 x 300m	U17W	Relay	3
16:20	T39	1	4 x 400m	SW	Relay	1
16:20	T40	1	4 x 400m	U20W	Relay	3
16:30	T41	1	4 x 400m	U17M	Relay	3
16:30	T42	1	4 x 400m	U20M	Relay	3
16:40	T43	1	4 x 400m	SM	Relay	2
16:55	T44	1	800m	SW	Heptathlon	4
17:05	T45	1	800m	U17W	Heptathlon	8
17:15	T46	1	1500m	U20M	Decathlon	3
17:15	T47	1	1500m	SM	Decathlon	4
17:25	T48	1	800m	U15G	Pentathlon	16
17:35	T49	1	800m	U13G	Pentathlon	31